Footprint: 23' x 17'
T200149
T200149
Date 8/7/2023 Page 2 / 2
# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description
1 1 OFS OCC 13-38DPB Kaleid, Double Planter Box, 38.5x22x76
2 2 OFS OCC 13-38WSW-D Kaleid, Single Sided Workstation, Desk Height, 38.5x27.5x76
3 1 OFS OCC 13-55PBS Kaleid, Single Planter Box with Shelves, 55.5x22x76
4 1 OFS OCC 13-76MP Kaleid, Media Presentation, 76.5x22x76
5 2 OFS OCC 13-AH Kaleid, Accessory Hook
6 1 OFS OFT 20-PB46B Fleet, 46" X 15" Racetrack Planter Box, Bar Height
7 2 OFS OST 38011 Genus, High Density Stacker, 1/carton
8 1 OFS OST 82090 Heya, 22.75x18x13.5, Footstool
9 2 OFS OST 82441U Heya 40.75x32.5x53 Lounge Chair w/ Arms & Partial Surround, Upholstered Trim Rail
10 1 OFS OST 82541U-C Heya 43x33.5x66.5 Lounge Chair w/ Arms, Full Surround & Canopy, Upholstered Trim Rail
11 1 OFS OCC 82RT7830B Heya, 4-6 Seats 78x30x42 Bar Height Square And Rectangular
12 6 Carolina CSO AD-828BS-MT Ardha, Bar Stool Sled Base, Multiple Textiles
13 1 OFS OBY OB-126FWRK Obeya, 126" Full Wall Rail Kit
14 1 OFS OBY OB-126FWRK-S Obeya, 126" Full Wall Rail Kit - for use at 54" & 72" High
15 1 OFS OBY OB-84BMK-S Obeya, 84" Beam Kit- for use at 54" & 72" High
16 2 OFS OBY OB-FRWPA-72 Obeya, 42" Framed Split Infill Wall Panel - Acrylic - 72"
17 5 OFS OBY OB-FWPC Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Cork
18 3 OFS OBY OB-FWPC-72 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Cork - 72"
19 1 OFS OBY OB-FWPF-72 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Fabric - 72"
20 1 OFS OBY OB-FWPMB Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Marker Board
21 2 OFS OBY OB-FWPMB-72 Obeya, 42" Full Wall Panel - Marker Board - 72"
22 1 OFS OBY OB-ILP Obeya, In-Line Post
23 1 OFS OBY OB-ILP-72 Obeya, In-Line Post - 72"
24 1 OFS OBY OB-ILP-72 Obeya, In-Line Post - 72"
25 1 OFS OBY OB-ILPC Obeya, Metal Top Cap for In-Line Post
26 1 OFS OBY OB-YP120 Obeya, Y Post 120 Degrees
27 1 OFS OBY OB-YP120C Obeya, Metal Top Cap for Y Post 120 Degrees
28 1 OFS OBY PWF2M Power In-feed with 6' Cord